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824-2032, 829-465, 858-2289, WD 

MARK TOUCHSTONE INVESTMENT LLC
P O BOX 327
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

03-4S-17-07592-422

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0
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1305/0044 11/24/2015 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS J HAVARD (PR L

JESSIE J HAVARD(LE)

1307/0195 10/06/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSIE J HAVARD BY DE

MARK TOUCHSTONE INV
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11394 SFR 170 07/10/1996

HX Base Yr

303 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,366 120.6000 148.58 202,960 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 936

BAS 936 100 936 90,396

FGR 546 55 300 28,973

FOP 32 30 10 966

UEP 200 60 120 11,590

1,714 1,366 131,924

BAS= W8 UEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W28 S26 E18 FOP= S4E8 N4 W8$
E18 FGR= E21 N26 W21 S26$ N26$.
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20
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8

4
8

FGR
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 658.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 658

658

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


